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SALESMAN

Lorong Taiping - 840011
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DELIVER TO :

P/O. No.

Cash
:

:

:

:

:

:

:
:

:
:

1 of 1

S/O. No. :
D/O. No. : 148729

CUSTOMER :

TEL :
:

GST ID No:

No. Total
(RM)

Unit Price
(RM)

Disc.
(RM)Description Qty Sub-Total

(RM)

Total
Excl. GST

(RM)

Tax
Amount

(RM)

Tax
Code

Tax
Rate

CASH SALE
Tax Reg No: 468100

1 18 472.73 8,509.09 0.00 0.008,509.09 8,509.09MS301 Tele X1
SN#:ASS123, ASS124, ASS125,

ASS126, ASS127, ASS128,
ASS129, ASS130, ASS131,
ASS132, ASS133, ASS134,
ASS135, ASS136, ASS137,
ASS138, ASS139, ASS140

0.00 %

2 10 181.82 1,818.18 0.00 0.001,818.18 1,818.18MS302 Tele X2 0.00 %

3 20 209.09 4,181.82 0.00 0.004,181.82 4,181.82MS303 Tele X3 0.00 %

4 5 145.45 727.27 0.00 0.00727.28 727.28MS304 Tele X4 0.00 %

5 5 122.73 613.64 0.00 0.00613.64 613.64MS305 Tele X5 0.00 %

6 5 90.91 454.55 0.00 0.00454.54 454.54MS306 Tele X6 0.00 %

Group Discount 0.00

16,304.55

Lorong Taiping

TOTAL PAYABLE
INCL. Tax

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 16,304.54 0.00 16,304.54

TAX DETAILS:


